
 

 

I. Krog 19.10.2023

Priimek in ime Društvo, klub 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

1 GOLOB Peter 10835 SD SVEČINA 91 90 88 89 358

2 KOPŠE Ivan 10279 SD FRANC LEŠNIK VUK HOTINJA VAS 95 91 87 85 358

3 VIDMAR Boštjan 11433 SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA 88 87 91 91 357

4 DOBERŠEK Matjaž 10353 SD FRANC LEŠNIK VUK HOTINJA VAS 88 90 92 87 357

5 ŽIGART Leopold 11103 SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA 89 92 87 87 355

6 ŠKOF Iztok 712 SD POHORSKI BATALJON OPLOTNICA 90 84 87 91 352

7 LESKOVAR Iztok 710 SD POHORSKI BATALJON OPLOTNICA 84 88 80 89 341

8 KAC Jernej 863 SD FRANC LEŠNIK VUK HOTINJA VAS 82 84 90 85 341

9 VIDMAR Karl 10357 SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA 85 81 84 90 340

10 ŠROK Franc 15527 SD SVEČINA 87 80 84 88 339

11 PAHOR Igor 14804 SD FRANC LEŠNIK VUK HOTINJA VAS 88 82 85 84 339

12 GOLC Stanislav 11043 SD KIDRIČEVO 86 79 88 83 336

13 CAPL Martin 708 SD POHORSKI BATALJON OPLOTNICA 82 84 84 83 333

14 GAJZER Marjan 10096 SD KIDRIČEVO 86 76 82 83 327

15 LUGARIČ Slava 10756 SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA 88 76 81 80 325

16 MATJAŽ Rok 16142 SD FRANC LEŠNIK VUK HOTINJA VAS 79 83 77 84 323

17 MAJHENIČ Jože 10839 SD SVEČINA 90 79 73 81 323

18 MLAKAR Zvonko 10778 SD KIDRIČEVO 86 75 83 77 321

19 ŽUNKO Bojan 15200 SD SVEČINA 83 75 78 79 315

20 BELINA Sašo 707 SD POHORSKI BATALJON OPLOTNICA 77 71 79 83 310

21 KLINAR Aleš 709 SD POHORSKI BATALJON OPLOTNICA 81 77 72 75 305

22 BRATUŠEK Jože 706 SD KIDRIČEVO 70 74 68 77 289
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SERIJSKA ZRAČNA PUŠKA - ČLANI / ČLANICEBIB
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mesto

točke

1. SD FRANC LEŠNIK VUK HOTINJA VAS

BIB Priimek in ime 0 0 0 0 skupno

10279 KOPŠE Ivan 95 91 87 85 358

10353 DOBERŠEK Matjaž 88 90 92 87 357

14804 PAHOR Igor 88 82 85 84 339

256 1054

2. SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA

BIB Priimek in ime 0 0 0 0 skupno

11433 VIDMAR Boštjan 88 87 91 91 357

11103 ŽIGART Leopold 89 92 87 87 355

10357 VIDMAR Karl 85 81 84 90 340

268 1052

3. SD POHORSKI BATALJON OPLOTNICA

BIB Priimek in ime 0 0 0 0 skupno

708 CAPL Martin 82 84 84 83 333

710 LESKOVAR Iztok 84 88 80 89 341

712 ŠKOF Iztok 90 84 87 91 352

263 1026

4. SD SVEČINA 

BIB Priimek in ime 0 0 0 0 skupno

10839 MAJHENIČ Jože 90 79 73 81 323

10835 GOLOB Peter 91 90 88 89 358

15527 ŠROK Franc 87 80 84 88 339

258 1020

5. SD KIDRIČEVO

BIB Priimek in ime 0 0 0 0 skupno

10096 GAJZER Marjan 86 76 82 83 327

11043 GOLC Stanislav 86 79 88 83 336

10778 MLAKAR Zvonko 86 75 83 77 321

243 984

Ekipno SERIJSKA ZRAČNA PUŠKA , ČLANI / ČLANICE


